Type
Diameter
(mm)
Capacity (L)
Height
(mm)
Weight (kg)
Working
pressure
(Mpa)
Design wall
thickness
(mm)
Material
WMA108-1.4-15
108
1.4 240 2.8
15
2.9
(GB5099)
3.2
(ISO9809-3)
37MnWMA108-2-15 2 310 3.5
WMA108-3-15 3 437 4.8
WMA121-2.8-15
121
2.8 350 4.6
15 3.5 37MnWMA121-3-15 3 375 4.9
WMT121-4-15 4 477 5.8
WMA140-4-15
140
4 372 5.77
15 4.1 37MnWMA140-5-15 5 458 7.52
WMA140-8-15 8 671 10.72
WMA152-7-15
152
7 528 9.57
15 4.4 37Mn
WMA152-8-15 8 600 10.66
WMA152-10-15 10 726 12.6
WMA152-15-15 15 1012 17.7
WMA159-4-15
159
4 320 6.8
15
4.4(GB5099)
4.7(ISO 9809-3)
37Mn
WMA159-8-15 8 554 10.8
WMA159-10-15 10 665 12.7
WMA159-15-15 15 945 17.5
WMA180-8-15
180
8 475 13.9
15 5.3 37Mn
WMA180-10-15 10 565 16.2
WMA180-12-15 12 655 18.4
WMA180-15-15 15 785 21.7
WMA180-20-15 20 1010 27.3
WMA219-20-15
219
20 710 27.8
15
5.7(GB5099)
6.1( ISO 9809-3)
37Mn
WMA219-40-15 40 1325 48.5
WMA219-45-15 45 1455 50.8
WMA219-50-15 50 1605 55.6
WZA232-40-15
232
40 1160 44.2
15 5.3 37MnWZA232-47-15 47 1350 50.3
WZA232-50-15 50 1430 53
WZA267-40-15
267
40 930 45.5
15 5.8 37MnWZA267-50-15 50 1127 53.9
WZA267-70-15 70 1521 70.7
WGA232-30-20
232
30 916 37.4
20 5.2 34CrMo4
WGA232-38-20 38 1127 44.8
WGA232-40-20 40 1180 46.7
WGA232-46.7-20 46.7 1358 52.9
WGA232-47-20 47 1366 53.2
WGA232-50-20 50 1445 56
WGA232-60-20 60 1710 65.2
Remark : Any other demand just contact us.
The quotation can be provided fast when we know:1.cylinder volume 2.Pressure 3.Valve model 4.Cap style etc.